Energysaver™
Cowl
Energy efficient
ventilation grille
Product Datasheet
• Energy saving
• Increases fan performance and efficiency
• Reduces carbon footprint
• Easy to install
• No maintenance required
Order Code
ESG150WALLB 150 Wall fit Brown
ESG150WALLW 150 Wall fit White
ESGWK150 150 Window fit only in White
ESG100WALLB 100 Wall fit Brown
ESG100WALLW 100 Wall fit White
ESGWK100 100 Window fit only in White
HRESG150B 150 High Rise Brown
HRESG150W 150 High Rise White
HRESG100B 100 High Rise Brown